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1 VDC2
Automatic TI
Part Number
19108-01M
19110-01M
19115-01M
19120-01M
19125-01M
19130-01M
19135-01M
19140-01M
19150-01M

Ampere
Rating
8A
10A
15A
20A
25A
30A
35A
40A
50A

1 2 VDC2 / 4
Manual TIII
Part Number
19308-01M
19310-01M
19315-01M
19320-01M
19325-01M
19330-01M
19335-01M
19340-01M
19350-01M

2 VDC4
Automatic TI
Part Number
19408-01M
19410-01M
19415-01M
19420-01M
19425-01M
19430-01M
19435-01M
19440-01M
19450-01M

Voltage: 14VDC &( 191 193 series)
28VDC (193 194 series)&

I. R.: 150A at 14VDC (8A to 10A), 225A at 14VDC (15A)
300A at 14VDC (20A), 450A at 14VDC (25A to 30A)
600A at 14VDC (35A to 40A), 750A at 14VDC ( 0A)5

Operating Temp: -40°C to 85°C
Storage Temp: -40°C to 125°C
Features: Ignition Protected
Pack Size: Stock lines 1pc, indent items 250pcs
Termination Notes: Also available with auto blade

terminals. Contact sales for further information.
Notes: Metal cover aids heat dissipation.
Option: rManual eset button available in two colour

choices. Part Number suffix -1 (Black) and -2 (White).
Approvals: J553, J1171SAE

Manual TIII
(With Reset Button)

Automatic TI
(No Button)

Dimensions are in MM

51

Blade Width 12.7

PROTECTED

IGNITION

CIRCUIT BREAKERS - MAXI B TYPELADE

Voltage: 1 VDC2
Reset Mechanism: Type I, Automatic Reset
Termination: Auto fuse footprint. Brass.
Pack Size: , 1001, 5 10, , 250
Approvals: J553

12VDC
Automatic TI
Part Number
UCB-6
UCB-8
UCB-10
UCB-15
UCB-20
UCB-25
UCB-30

Ampere
Rating
6A
8A
10A
15A
20A
25A
30A

Body
Colour
Plain
Brown
Red
Blue
Yellow
Plain
Green

SAE

Features:
� Use in place of the ATO and ATC type fuses.
� Colour coded cover to match amperage ratings.
� UCB breakers feature "snap-off" universal blades to

fit tight fuse block spacing or recessed fuse terminals.

CIRCUIT BREAKERS - AUTO B TYPELADE

RELATED PRODUCTS:

Power Dist. Modules

(see p. )138

Covers and Brackets

(see p. )140
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Email: @info prolecproducts.com.au
prolecproducts.com.auWeb: www.

Dimensions are in MM
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